8/27/2025

5SPOT

BONUSBAL

MBPENNY

MEANGREN

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums

5 SPOT 5
Totals:

BONUSBAL 2

BONUSBAL 4

BONUSBAL 6
Totals:

MBPENNY 8
Totals:

MEANGREN 5

MEANGREN 10
Totals:

PENNY 8
Totals:

Regular 3

Regular 4

Regular 5

Regular 6
Totals:

SPOTLITE 1

SPOTLITE 2

SPOTLITE 4
Totals:

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$1,320.00

$1,320.00
$3.75
$3.75
$1.25

$8.75
$1.00

$1.00
$10.00
$5.00

$15.00
$53.20

$53.20
$562.25
$41.25
$20.00
$23.00

$646.50
$40.00
$20.00
$50.00

$110.00

$2,154.45

Winners
$1,196.00

$1,196.C
$9.00
$1.50
$1.00

$11.
$0.00

$0.C
$0.50
$0.00



